
Finance 

 

 

Chairperson 

Beverly Donaldson (Alpha Upsilon)  

bevdon7@gmail.com 

 

 Ave Jack (Alpha Lambda) 

avejack@charter.net 

 

 Catherine Sanders (Delta Xi) 

cjsteach@gmail.com 

 

 Lisa S. Sanders (Beta Gamma) 

sanstar@hotmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 

Membership 

 

 

Chairperson 

 

Charlotte Oglesby (Gamma Phi) 

coglesby36757@gmail.com  

 Cheri McCain  (Alpha Upsilon) 

Cheri.mccain2012@gmail.com 

 

 Kimberly Davenport (Delta Beta) 

davenportk@anniston.k12.al.us 

 

 Nicole Woody (Beta Delta) 

nwoody@blountboe.net 

 

 Myra Currier (Beta Nu) 

myracurrier@ctvea.net 

 

 Jessica Boothe (Delta Xi) 

jess4dkg@gmail.com 

 

 Kara Dykes (Beta Gamma) 

kdykes424@yahoo.com 
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Achievement 

 

 

Chairperson 

Vickie Johnson (Delta Eta) 

vickie1johnson@yahoo.com  

 

 Patricia Neal (Alpha Sigma Nu) 

pneal73@gmail.com  

 

 Elaine Avery (Gamma Omicron) 

Elaine3504@att.net  

 

 Dianne Johnson (Gamma Phi) 

kiakara29@yahoo.com  

 

 Valerie Carter (Tau) 

vcarter619@gmail.com  

 

 Regina Long (Beta Alpha) 

ginalong47@gmail.com  

 

 Kristi Morrison (Alpha Zeta) 

kristimorrison99@gmail.com 

 

 

 

Exhibits 

 

 

Chairperson 

 

Anita Smith (Gamma Phi) 

anitasmith413@gmail.com  

 Susan Crowden (Mu) 

srcrowden@bellsouth.net  

 

 Juanita Badgett (Sigma) 

badgettj8283@gmail.com  

 

 Janet Lewis (Gamma) 

jflewis@bellsouth.net  

 

 Margaret Jackson (Alpha Omega) 

mhj36280@gmail.com  

 

 Barbara Whatley (Gamma Omega) 

barbara.whatley@escoschools.net  
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Communications 

 

 

Chairperson 

Madeline Buchannan (Beta Lambda) 

mlbuchanandkg@gmail.com  

 

 Jeanne Stroh (Gamma Beta) 

jstroh2417@charter.net  

 

 Destiny Jordan (Beta) 

destiny.jordan6482@yahoo.com  

 

 Jon Marlowe (Pi) 

jonrochelle.dkg@gmail.com  

 

 Tywanya Lytton (Delta) 

tlytton@monroe.k12.al.us  

 

 

 

Laura Wildzunas (Delta Alpha) 

wildzunasmom@roadrunner.com  

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

Rules/Bylaws 

 

 

Chairperson 

Elaine Brookshire (Rho) 

ebrookshire@scottsboro.org 

 

 Debby Crowell (Gamma Beta) 

Dmcrow56@gmail.com  

 

 Linda Conklan (Beta Epsilon) 

Conklan.linda@gmail.com  

 

 Dr. Lelia Frank (Alpha) 

lfrank3657@charter.net  

 

 Shirley Ryals (Alpha Gamma) 

sbmryals@yahoo.com  

 

 Alexandra Conniff (Alpha Zeta) 

conniffaa@yahoo.com 

 

 Lynn Lumpkin (Beta Delta) 

llumpkin@oneonta.k12.al.us  
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Scholarship 

 

 

Chairperson 

Usha Midkiff (Beta) 

usha.midkiff@gmail.com  

 

 Rannette Dean (Alpha Tau) 

alphatau1953@gmail.com  

 

 Susan Long (Alpha Theta) 
sailong49@yahoo.com  

 

 Sally Shackleford (Gamma Kappa) 

sallyshack1@gmail.com 

 

 Dr. Betty Ann Palmer (Alpha) 

drbettypalmer@gmail.com 

 

 Donna Boswell (Alpha Gamma) 

donnaboswell@gmail.com  

 

 Allison Lindsay (Beta Gamma) 

Alindsay51791@gmail.com  

 

 

 

Educational Excellence 

 

 

Chairperson 

Dawn Pettit (Delta) 

Dpettit3@yahoo.com  

 

 Sherry Isbell (Lambda) 

sherryisbell@bellsouth.net  

 

 Fran Morris (Delta Beta) 

fran_morris@hotmail.com  

 

 Cheryl Henderson (Alpha Lambda) 

cswhatleyhenderson@yahoo.com  

 

 Christy Harrill (Beta) 

Harrillc@uwa.edu  

 

 Phebe Lee (Gamma Nu) 

phebelee@att.net 

 

 Patsy Powell (Alpha Kappa) 

patsygaines@gmail.com  
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Leadership Development District Directors 

 

Chairperson Gennice Burch 

(Alpha) 

alphadkg2023@gmail.com 

 

District 1 Tamra Counts 

(Lambda) 

tlmc@bellsouth.net  

District 2 Gena Christopher 

(Sigma) 

Genachristopher2018@gmail.com  

District 3 Cheryl Henderson 

(Alpha Lambda) 

 

cwhatleyhenderson@yahoo.com  

District 4 Cindy Dixon 

(Beta) 

ntjude2@gmail.com 

District 5 Mary Spence 

(Tau) 

Spence-ma@charter.net  

District 6 Lori Pearson 

(Delta Xi) 

lori_pearson@att.net  

District 7 Nancy Everett 

(Delta Lambda) 

nancyeverettdkg@gmail.com  

 

 

Nominations 

 

 

Chairperson 

 

Donna Butler (Rho) 

dbutler1@nehp.net 

 Mary Beth Henry (Mu) 

 henryalabama@aol.com   

 Kerry Montgomery (Beta Pi) 

Kerry.montgomery@sccboe.org  

 Patsy Lowery (Beta) 

Plowery1@comcast.nnet  

 Wendy Stephens (Pi) 

stephew2@gmail.com  

 Nancy Karrick (Gamma Omega) 

nancyk1@hotmail.com 

 Patsy Powell (Alpha Kappa)  

patsygaines@gmail.com  
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Personnel 

 

 

Chairperson 

Bridgett Junkin (Delta Omicron) 

bajunkin@yahoo.com  

 

 Beverly Donaldson (Alpha Upsilon) 

bevdon7@gmail.com 

 

 Marion Hodges (Rho) 
hodges@nehp.net  

 

 Dianne Huey (Gamma Phi) 

diannehuey50@gmail.com  

 

 Lynda Smitherman (Alpha) 

lyndas17@charter.net  

 

 Dianne Casolaro (Alpha Gamma) 

dkgbaldwinco@gmail.com 

 

 Jane Pierce (Delta Lambda) 

Janie.50@hotmail.com  
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